
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP A PRACTICE 1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

SPRING CREEK MOTOCROSS - MILLVILLE, MN

ROUND 7 OF 12 - JULY 17, 2010

450 Motocross

ROCKSTAR ENERGY SPRING CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 C. Reed  419.4731

33 J. Grant  619.6132

5 R. Dungey  619.7053

101 B. Townley  519.7324

712 M. Moss  419.7615

32 K. Cunningham  319.8436

29 A. Short  519.8737

46 R. Sipes  419.8748

10 T. Hahn  420.0249

55 K. Chisholm  320.02710

24 B. Metcalfe  520.04911

122 D. Reardon  520.06212

14 K. Windham  420.09313

241 D. Anderson  520.19014

9 I. Tedesco  420.19715

43 S. Clarke  520.27616

23 J. Brayton  220.30517

41 K. Regal  420.33018

771 T. ODell  220.34119

351 S. Sewell  520.37520

27 N. Wey  420.38921

800 M. Alessi  520.47322

57 J. Browne  520.49023

606 R. Stewart  520.61124

134 T. Sewell  520.70925

707 A. Millican  520.73026

88 R. Renner  520.74127

864 A. Haught  620.79128

42 B. Evans  520.80829

167 R. Mills  420.89830

58 W. Peick  320.90831

251 J. Clark  321.00232

97 R. Fitch Jr.  521.02833

687 G. Toth  321.07234

290 B. Haas  421.23235

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

33 J. Grant  325.7091

10 T. Hahn  425.7592

5 R. Dungey  325.8493

1 C. Reed  426.1784

101 B. Townley  526.2435

29 A. Short  326.2486

41 K. Regal  426.2917

14 K. Windham  426.4648

800 M. Alessi  426.4929

55 K. Chisholm  226.61710

24 B. Metcalfe  326.66311

712 M. Moss  426.73712

32 K. Cunningham  426.79013

27 N. Wey  426.99814

57 J. Browne  327.01515

43 S. Clarke  327.03916

771 T. ODell  227.04717

46 R. Sipes  327.04818

23 J. Brayton  227.06919

9 I. Tedesco  227.08020

122 D. Reardon  227.08521

134 T. Sewell  427.08622

351 S. Sewell  327.28723

42 B. Evans  327.30724

167 R. Mills  427.62025

88 R. Renner  227.71526

58 W. Peick  527.72727

864 A. Haught  228.01928

707 A. Millican  528.03529

241 D. Anderson  528.18930

251 J. Clark  228.41331

606 R. Stewart  328.41532

290 B. Haas  528.41933

687 G. Toth  328.87134

97 R. Fitch Jr.  328.89435

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  61:18.9321

33 J. Grant  61:18.9612

29 A. Short  51:20.1183

32 K. Cunningham  41:20.3374

101 B. Townley  61:20.5935

1 C. Reed  41:20.6146

41 K. Regal  41:20.7967

24 B. Metcalfe  51:20.8748

10 T. Hahn  41:20.8909

27 N. Wey  41:21.02810

122 D. Reardon  51:21.34611

14 K. Windham  41:21.59712

134 T. Sewell  41:21.62413

46 R. Sipes  41:21.74014

712 M. Moss  21:21.85815

23 J. Brayton  51:21.87816

800 M. Alessi  41:22.30017

43 S. Clarke  31:22.47618

9 I. Tedesco  41:22.64619

771 T. ODell  31:22.80220

241 D. Anderson  41:22.80721

57 J. Browne  41:22.97322

42 B. Evans  41:23.05823

167 R. Mills  41:23.07124

606 R. Stewart  51:23.15525

55 K. Chisholm  21:23.52126

351 S. Sewell  51:24.09427

88 R. Renner  51:24.39028

251 J. Clark  21:24.55329

707 A. Millican  51:25.45430

687 G. Toth  21:25.49231

864 A. Haught  31:25.75232

58 W. Peick  31:25.82333

97 R. Fitch Jr.  51:26.97634

290 B. Haas  51:27.12535
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